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Industrial Profile Systems
Fasteners

Catalog 1816-3/US
Fastening Sets

Standard

A

B

E
F

D

C

HEX

Thread Depth G

Access Hole
ØL

H

K
ØL

Series G H* K

40 40

30

28

20

1.5"

1"

 

Application Technical Data
Plate 

 
 

 

Note:  You must use 20-028 Flat Standard Fastener or 20-144/25-014 Single Tab 
Standard Fastener set on closed face profiles.

Profile
Series

Type
Dimensions Torque

Nm (in-lb)
Weight 

(g)
Part #*

A Hex B C D E F

40

Std 20-002

SS 20-002SS

25-003

25-003SS

25-014

20-144

20-028

25-028

30/28

Std 20-003

SS 20-003SS

20-143

20 Std 20-021

1.5"

Std 25-003

SS 25-003SS

25-014

25-028

1" Std 25-022

*Fastening plates may be ordered without a screw by adding “Z1” to part number, i.e. 20-002Z1.

Ordering Information

A HEX

E

B

F

D

C
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Fasteners

Flat Plate

1
2

Order Appropriate
Size T-Nut Separately

Access Hole
Ø.281"

Drill Appropriate
Access Hole

D

C

E

B

A
HEX

20-028
25-028

Application

o

Technical Data

 

Profile 
Series

A HEX B C D E
Torque

Nm (in-lb)
Wgt. Part #

40 20-028

1.5" 25-028

Butt-Fastening

B

20-006
20-012
25-016
25-017

A

HEX

Application Technical Data

 Profile Dimensions (mm) Torque,  

 Series A HEX B Nm (lb-in) Weight Part #

 40 20-006

 30 & 28 20-012

 1.5" 25-016

 1" 25-017

For 28 Series order: 

20-028Z1

24-110-8

Ordering Information

Ordering Information
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Industrial Profile Systems
Fasteners

Catalog 1816-3/US
Fastener Sets

Series A (SHCS) Hex B C D E
Torque 

Nm 
(in-lb)

Wt.
 (g)

Part #

40,
1.5"

20-004

25-004

28 20-005

28 to 40 20-011

30 20-008

1" 25-023

20-004Z1

20-005Z1

* Fastening plates may be ordered without a screw by adding “Z1” to the part number,  
i.e. 20-004Z1 

Universal
20-011

28 Series
Profile

40 Series
Profile

ØF G H

AHEX

ØD

E

C

B

Application
o

Technical Data

Series F G H

40

30

28

1.5"

1"

Ordering Information
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Fastener Sets

Milling Connector

Central Connector

Application

Ordering Information
Description Unit Weight Part # 20-705

20-704

57.5
38.0

A

B

28-004
28-005

Application
 
 

Technical Data
 

Ordering Information

Profile Series A B Weight (g) Part #

28-004

28-005

19.0

5.5
52.0

15.0

6.0 7.8 11.3

20-704

20-705

∅11.50  50.00 15.00  32.00

32.5

∅

Technical Data

www.comoso.com
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Industrial Profile Systems
Fasteners

Catalog 1816-3/US
Fasteners

30.0

∅20.0

8.0

16.0

20-019

Application

Self Tapping 
Connector

Technical Data
Steel 

 

Ordering Information
Description Unit Weight Part #

Application

Technical Data

Ordering Information

Profile to Wall 
Fastening Set

20-015

 Profile Dimensions Torque Weight 

 Series A HEX B C D E Nm (in-lb) (g) Part #

 40 20-015

 1.5" 25-015

20-015Z1

Profile-to-Wall
Universal Fastener
2 x [20-015]

Corner Element 1

Tap M8
2 x [19-010]

7mm Access Hole
2 x [19-011]

M6 x 40 SHCS
[24-340-6]

Hex 6

M6 T-Nut
[20-056]

12.0

32.0

www.comoso.com


